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Agenda

Advisory Panel on Clinical
Effectiveness and Decision
Science (CEDS)

In-person Meeting

November 8, 2019
8:45 AM - 4:45 PM ET

8:45 AM

9 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1PM

1:45 PM

3PM

Welcome and Introductions
Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH
Senior Program Officer, PCORI

Overview of Agenda and Activities
Cornell Wright, MPA
CEDS Advisory Panel Chair

Lawrence Goldberg, MD
CEDS Advisory Panel Co-Chair

Overview of PCORI Portfolio: Women’s Health Topics
Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH
Senior Program Officer, PCORI

Cardiovascular Disease in Women | Presentation + Q&A
Pamela Ouyang, MD, MBBS

Professor of Medicine

Deputy Director, Institute for Clinical and Translational Research
Johns Hopkins University SOM

Cardiovascular Disease in Women | Panel Discussion
Pamela Ouyang, MD, MBBS

Mellanie Hills
CEO, StopAfib.org

Alayna Effron, EdD
Director of Development, HealthyWomen.org

Acknowledgements and Recognition
Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH

Amanda Barbeau, MPH
CEDS Program Associate, PCORI

Health Implication in Menopause | Presentation + Q&A
JoAnn Pinkerton, MD, FACOG, NCMP

Professor of Obstetrics and Gynecology

Division Director, Midlife Health

University of Virginia Health System Charlottesville

Health Implication in Menopause | Panel Discussion
JoAnn Pinkerton, MD, FACOG, NCMP

Alayna Effron, EdD

Global Discussion of Topics and Women'’s Health Issues
CEDS Advisory Panel



4 PM PCORI Reauthorization Update
Andrew Hu, MPP
Director, Public Policy and Government Relations, PCORI

4:30 PM Wrap Up/Closing
Cornell Wright
Lawrence Goldberg

4:45 PM Adjourn



