



Agenda

Advisory Panel on Clinical Effectiveness and Decision Science (CEDS)

In-person Meeting

November 8, 2019
8:45 AM – 4:45 PM ET

	8:45 AM	Welcome and Introductions Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH Senior Program Officer, PCORI
	9 AM	Overview of Agenda and Activities Cornell Wright, MPA CEDS Advisory Panel Chair
	9:30 AM	Lawrence Goldberg, MD CEDS Advisory Panel Co-Chair
	10:30 AM	Overview of PCORI Portfolio: Women's Health Topics Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH Senior Program Officer, PCORI
	11:45 AM	Cardiovascular Disease in Women Presentation + Q&A Pamela Ouyang, MD, MBBS Professor of Medicine Deputy Director, Institute for Clinical and Translational Research Johns Hopkins University SOM
	1 PM	Cardiovascular Disease in Women Panel Discussion Pamela Ouyang, MD, MBBS
	1:45 PM	Mellanie Hills CEO, StopAfib.org
	3 PM	Alayna Effron, EdD Director of Development, HealthyWomen.org
	3 PM	Acknowledgements and Recognition Bridget Gaglio, PhD, MPH
	3 PM	Amanda Barbeau, MPH CEDS Program Associate, PCORI
	3 PM	Health Implication in Menopause Presentation + Q&A JoAnn Pinkerton, MD, FACOG, NCMP Professor of Obstetrics and Gynecology Division Director, Midlife Health University of Virginia Health System Charlottesville
	3 PM	Health Implication in Menopause Panel Discussion JoAnn Pinkerton, MD, FACOG, NCMP
	3 PM	Alayna Effron, EdD
	3 PM	Global Discussion of Topics and Women's Health Issues CEDS Advisory Panel

4 PM	PCORI Reauthorization Update
	Andrew Hu, MPP
	Director, Public Policy and Government Relations, PCORI
4:30 PM	Wrap Up/Closing
	Cornell Wright
	Lawrence Goldberg
4:45 PM	Adjourn